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12_3. [The possession of marijuana in small amounts to be decriminalized so that it no longer carries a penalty or fine.] To what extent would you
- support or oppose the following in Canada:
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1. [The possession of marijuana in small amounts to be decriminalized so that it no longer carries a penalty or fine.] To what extent would you support or oppose the following in Canada:

GENDER

Female

18-34

35-54

EDUCATION

Post Sec

Univ Grad

Base: All Respondents

1101

601

500

262

408

431

85

389

476

151

Weighted

The possession of marijuana in small amounts to

be decriminalized so that it no longer carries a

1101

533

568

307

437

357

94

449

359

199

penalty or fine.

356 184 172 102 161 92 26 132 128 70

Strongly support 32% 35% 30% 33% 37% 26% 27% 30% 36% 35%

E E

372 179 194 106 138 128 29 152 119 72

Somewhat support 34% 34% 34% 35% 32% 36% 31% 34% 33% 36%
178 82 96 48 67 63 10 82 54 32

Somewhat oppose 16% 15% 17% 16% 15% 18% 11% 18% 15% 16%
195 88 107 50 71 74 29 82 58 26

Strongly oppose 18% 17% 19% 16% 16% 21% 31% 18% 16% 13%

GHI

728 363 365 209 300 220 54 285 247 142

Top2Box (Support) 66% 68% 64% 68% 69% 62% 58% 63% 69% 71%
E F
373 170 203 99 137 137 39 164 112 58

Low2Box (Oppose) 34% 32% 36% 32% 31% 38% 42% 37% 31% 29%

D |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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